
ACCOMODATIONS 

CROWNE PLAZA 
1 RESORT DRIVE, ASHEVILLE, NC 28806 

$163 PER NIGHT         1- 844-330-0296  

1-844-330-0296  MENTION NCSRC TO GET GROUP RATE 

CUTOFF DATE FOR RESERVATIONS IS AUGUST 26     

 On-line reservation link on website:  www.ncsrc.org 

This meeting is presented by the NCSRC as an 

educational program for respiratory care practitioners, 

students, physicians, and other health care providers 

to promote technology, advances in science, ethics, 

and the art of respiratory care. This is also the venue 

for the annual NCSRC Business Meeting. An 

application has been submitted to the AARC for 12 

continuing education credits (all AARC crce are 

accepted by the NCRCB) 

An application has also been submitted to the AARC 

for 3.5 crce for the pre-conference workshop. 

 

Portions of the NCSRC Symposium may be photographed 

and audio/video recorded. By attendance or in discussion, 

the attendee agrees that the NCSRC or any Sponsor may 

photograph, record, copy, and distribute the attendee's 

name, photograph, or recording use for publicity and/or 

promotional purposes.  

  

 

  

 

REGISTRATION FEES* 

 
 

 

 
AARC 
NCSRC 
Member 

 
Non- 
Member 

 
Non- 
Credentialled 
Student 

Credentialled 
BSR, MSRT 
Student 
Discount 
AARC 
Member 

Credentialled  
BSRT-
MSRT 
Student  
Discount 
Non-
Member 

 
 
In-Person  
2 Day 
Thurs/ Fri 
 

 

 
 
$220* 

 
 
$325* 

 
 
$45 

 
 
$200* 

 
 
$293* 

 
 
In-Person 
Thursday 
Only 
 

 

 
 
$120* 

 
 
$175* 

 
 
$45 

 
 
$105* 

 
 
$160* 

 
In-Person 
Friday 
Only 

 

 
$120* 

 
$175* 

 
$45 

 
$105* 

 
$160* 

 
Virtual 
2 Day 

 

 
$170* 

 
$250* 

 
$45 

 
$153* 

 
$225* 

 
Virtual 
Guest 
Non-CEU 

 

 
$50 

 
$50 

 
$45 

 
$50 

 
$50 

 
Pre-
conference 
Workshop 

 

 
$60 

 
$60 

 
$60 

 
$60 

 
$60 

 
*There is a $20 discount for practitioners registering              

prior to 7-31-24 
 

REGISTRATION  

Register on-line at www.ncsrc.com 
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