## ACCOMODATIONS

## CROWNE PLAZA

1 RESORT DRIVE, ASHEVILLE, NC 28806

\$163 PER NIGHT 1- 844-330-0296

#### 1-844-330-0296 MENTION NCSRC TO GET GROUP RATE

#### CUTOFF DATE FOR RESERVATIONS IS AUGUST 26

On-line reservation link on website: www.ncsrc.org

This meeting is presented by the NCSRC as an educational program for respiratory care practitioners, students, physicians, and other health care providers to promote technology, advances in science, ethics, and the art of respiratory care. This is also the venue for the annual NCSRC Business Meeting. An application has been submitted to the AARC for 12 continuing education credits (all AARC crce are accepted by the NCRCB)

An application has also been submitted to the AARC for 3.5 crce for the pre-conference workshop.

Portions of the NCSRC Symposium may be photographed and audio/video recorded. By attendance or in discussion, the attendee agrees that the NCSRC or any Sponsor may photograph, record, copy, and distribute the attendee's name, photograph, or recording use for publicity and/or promotional purposes.

	AARC NCSRC Member	Non- Member	Non- Credentialled Student	Credentialled BSR, MSRT Student Discount AARC Member	Credentialled BSRT- MSRT Student Discount Non- Member
In-Person 2 Day Thurs/ Fri	\$220 <b>*</b>	\$325 <b>*</b>	\$45	\$200 <b>*</b>	\$293 <b>*</b>
In-Person Thursday Only	\$120 <b>*</b>	\$175 <b>*</b>	\$45	\$105 <b>*</b>	\$160*
In-Person Friday Only	\$120*	\$175*	\$45	\$105*	\$160*
Virtual 2 Day	<b>\$</b> 170 <b>*</b>	<b>\$25</b> 0*	\$45	\$153*	\$225*
Virtual Guest Non-CEU	\$50	\$50	\$45	\$50	\$50
Pre- conference Workshop	\$60	\$60	\$60	\$60	\$60

**REGISTRATION FEES\*** 

\*There is a \$20 discount for practitioners registering prior to 7-31-24

### REGISTRATION

Register on-line at www.ncsrc.com



# 2024 SYMPOSIUM

## CROWNE PLAZA RESORT

ASHEVILLE, NC

44TH ANNUAL MEETING

September 24-27



